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TOLERANCES
PER RMA
STANDARD

A3
B

01-11-19

INCH [MM]

1330 HOLMES RD. ELGIN, IL 60123

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

1
0
8
5

PART NUMBER
AXIAL

DEFLECTION
AXIAL
LOAD

HYTREL in mm lb N

1085-H1 1.00 25,4 8000 35586
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